Moberly High School 10/23/19
1625 Gratz Brown Road
Moberly Missouri 65270
Phone (660) 269-2660 Fax (660) 263-5977

Game Schedule
V Boys Basketball

2019-2020
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 11/18/19 Jamboree Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Mon 12/02/19 Harrisburg JV/ vV Home 5:00 pm
Thu 12/05/19 Macon Varsity Home 7:30 pm
Tue 12/10/19 Captial City VIV Home 6:00 pm
Fri 12/13/19 Kirksville JV/V Away 5:00 pm
Tue 12/17/19 Hannibal JV/ vV Home 5:00 pm
Thu 12/19/19 Boonville JV/ vV Home 5:00 pm
Sat 12/28/19 MRMC/Peak Sport and Spine Varsity Home 8:00 pm
Shootout

Tue 01/07/20 Hallsville JV/ v Away 6:00 pm
Fri 01/10/20 Southern Boone 9th/JV/ V Away 5:00 pm

01/13/20--01/18/20  California Tournament Varsity Away TBA

01/20/20--01/25/20  Macon Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 01/28/20 Mexico JV/V Home 5:00 pm
We 01/29/20 Blair Oaks Jr. Varsity Home 7:30 pm
Fri 01/31/20 Fulton JV/'V Away 5:00 pm
Tue 02/04/20 Marshall JV/V Home 5:00 pm
Tue 02/11/20 Kirksville JV/ v Home 5:00 pm
Thu 02/13/20 Hannibal JV/V Away 4:00 pm
Mon 02/17/20 Macon Jr. Varsity Away 7:30 pm
Tue 02/18/20 Battle JV/'V Away 5:00 pm
Fri 02/21/20 Mexico JV/ v Away 5:00 pm
Tue 02/25/20 Fulton Jv/ vV Home 5:00 pm
Thu 02/27/20 Marshall JV/'V Away 5:00 pm

03/02/20--03/06/20  Districts Varsity TBA TBA
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